
161 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 525 0 0 2 111
162 Hendrick Motorsports 24 512 -13 13 3 177
163 Team Penske 12 501 -24 11 1 72
164 Trackhouse Racing 1 501 -24 0 0 55
165 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 500 -25 1 0 11
166 Richard Childress Racing 8 496 -29 4 3 172
167 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 493 -32 3 1 50
168 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 487 -38 6 1 83
169 Team Penske 22 444 -81 43 1 72
1610 Hendrick Motorsports 5 440 -85 4 2 122
1611 RFK Racing 17 430 -95 10 0 11
1612 RFK Racing 6 424 -101 6 0 11
1613 23XI Racing 45 420 -105 4 1 72
1614 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 400 -125 20 1 50
1615 Hendrick Motorsports 9 378 -147 22 0 11
1616 Hendrick Motorsports 48 377 -148 1 0 -50
1617 23XI Racing 23 354 -171 23 0 00
1618 Trackhouse Racing 99 328 -197 26 0 00
1619 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 320 -205 8 0 00
1620 Front Row Motorsports 34 317 -208 3 0 00
1621 Kaulig Racing 16 298 -227 19 0 00
1622 Team Penske 2 292 -233 6 0 11
1623 Kaulig Racing 31 284 -241 8 0 00
1624 Spire Motorsports 7 276 -249 8 0 00
1625 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 269 -256 7 0 11
1626 Front Row Motorsports 38 267 -258 2 0 00
1627 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 260 -265 7 0 11
1628 Richard Childress Racing 3 223 -302 37 0 -50
1629 Wood Brothers Racing 21 219 -306 4 0 00
1630 Legacy Motor Club 43 190 -335 29 0 -50
1631 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 183 -342 7 0 -250
1632 Rick Ware Racing 15 161 -364 22 0 00
1633 Rick Ware Racing 51 159 -366 2 0 00
1634 Legacy Motor Club 42 154 -371 5 0 00
1635 Spire Motorsports 77 146 -379 8 0 00
1636 Live Fast Motorsports 78 116 -409 30 0 00
237 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -471 62 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -499 28 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -504 5 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 13 -512 8 0 00
341 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -513 1 0 00
242 TMT Racing 50 9 -516 3 0 00
143 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -517 1 0 00
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